
DATE 

PKACTIGALS & Comprehensive Viva EXAMINATION TIME TABLE January 2024 

B.E. IYR. (CBCS) Civil Engineering+ ALL EX Students (PRACTICAL & CV) 

18-01-2024 

19-01-2024 

20-01-2024 

23-01-2024 

24-01-2024 

25-01-2024 

INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY 

SUB CODE 

1MERC3 

1ETRC4 

1MERC5 

DEVI AHILYA UNIVERSITY, INDORE 

1ACRC2 

1BERV1 
Roll No. 1 to 40 

1BERV1 
Roll No. 41 and 

onwards+ All Ex 

3 of 5 

SUBJECT NAME 

Elem. of Mechanical Engg 

Basic Electronics 

Workshop Practice 

App. Chemistry & Env. Science 

Comprehensive Viva l 

Comprehensive Viva | 

INTERNAL EXAMINER 

Ms. Jyoti Soni 

Dr. Shivangi Bande 

Mr. Ajeet Bergaley 

Dr. Jitendra Singh 

Dr. Shivangi Bande, 
Dr. Arti Saran 

Ms. Jyoti Soni, 
Dr. Arti Saran 

NOTE: All students must keep Exam Admit card and Valid Photo ld Card during all exams. 

Contact Respective Internal Examiner for exact timmings and other requirements. 

Nsr. Supdt Exam 

Sr. Supdt. of Exam. 

Institute of Engineering & Technology 
Devi Ahilya Vishwavidyalaya, 

New Campus, Khandwa Road, 

INDORE (M.P.) - 452017 


