DEVI AHILYA UNIVERSITY, INDORE

INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

PRACTICALS & Comprehensive Viva EXAMINATION TIME TABLE January 2024 B.E. I YR. (CBCS) Civil Engineering + <u>ALL EX Students</u> (PRACTICAL & CV)

DATE	SUB CODE	SUBJECT NAME	INTERNAL EXAMINER
18-01-2024	1MERC3	Elem. of Mechanical Engg	Ms. Jyoti Soni
19-01-2024	1ETRC4	Basic Electronics	Dr. Shivangi Bande
20-01-2024	1MERC5	Workshop Practice	Mr. Ajeet Bergaley
23-01-2024	1ACRC2	App. Chemistry & Env. Science	Dr. Jitendra Singh
24-01-2024	1BERV1 Roll No. 1 to 40	Comprehensive Viva I	Dr. Shivangi Bande, Dr. Arti Saran
25-01-2024	1BERV1 Roll No. 41 and onwards+ All Ex	Comprehensive Viva I	Ms. Jyoti Soni, Dr. Arti Saran

NOTE: All students must keep Exam Admit card and Valid Photo Id Card during all exams. Contact Respective Internal Examiner for exact timmings and other requirements.

Page 3 of 5

Sr. Supdt. of Exam.

Institute of Engineering & Technology
Devi Ahilya Vishwavidyalaya,
New Campus, Khandwa Road,
INDORE (M.P.) - 452017